
§̈¦75

"!(65

"!(93

"!(55

"!(18

"!(33

"!(30

"!(72

£¤127
T25N,
R05W

T23N,
R05W T23N,

R04W

T27N,
R01W

T26N,
R03W

T21N,
R04W

T22N,
R02E

T19N,
R01ET19N,

R05W

T23N,
R04E

T23N,
R06W

T21N,
R03E

T26N,
R06W

T27N,
R04W

T27N,
R05E

T24N,
R06W

T22N,
R02W

T20N,
R01W

T23N,
R01E

T21N,
R01W

T22N,
R06W

T27N,
R03E

T24N,
R03E

T20N,
R04E

T25N,
R03E

T19N,
R05E

T24N,
R02W

T23N,
R02W

T20N,
R02W

T27N,
R05W

T22N,
R03W

T21N,
R02W

T22N,
R04E

T20N,
R03E

T24N,
R02E

T19N,
R03W

T25N,
R02E

T26N,
R04E

T22N,
R05E

T19N,
R01W

T,R

T20N,
R02E

T25N,
R05E

T,R

T23N,
R03E

T27N,
R02W

T25N,
R02W

T19N,
R06W

T20N,
R06E

T20N,
R04W

T26N,
R01E

T21N,
R02E

T,R

T20N,
R01E

T26N,
R01W

T22N,
R01W

T24N,
R05W

T26N,
R05E

T25N,
R03W

T27N,
R02E

T24N,
R04E

T22N,
R05W

T19N,
R04E

T25N,
R04E

T21N,
R05E

T20N,
R06W

T25N,
R06W

T24N,
R03W

T23N,
R03W

T27N,
R06W

T22N,
R01E

T19N,
R04W

T24N,
R01E

T23N,
R05E

T26N,
R04W

T21N,
R06W

T25N,
R01E

T26N,
R03E

T24N,
R04W

T19N,
R02W

T26N,
R05W

T21N,
R04E

T23N,
R02E

T27N,
R03W

T25N,
R01W

T20N,
R05E

T24N,
R05E

T20N,
R03W

T21N,
R05W

T27N,
R04E

T19N,
R06E

T26N,
R02E

T21N,
R01E

T23N,
R01W

T24N,
R01W

T22N,
R03E

T26N,
R02W

T21N,
R03W

T22N,
R04W

T19N,
R02E

T27N,
R01E

T20N,
R05W

T25N,
R04W

T19N,
R03E

Houghton
Lake

Lake
Saint
Helen

Alcona
Dam Pond

North Bay
Houghton
Lake

Sage
Lake

Higgins
Lake

Lake
Margrethe

Muskegon
River

8 0
9 9 0
A c r e s

7 3
1 1 2 7
A c r e s

1 3 7
1 2 8 7

A c r e s

1 0 6
8 8 4

A c r e s

2 0 1
2 2 9 0
A c r e s

1 4 9
1 8 6 4

A c r e s

1 2
1 0 3 0

A c r e s

1 3 2
1 1 9 9

A c r e s

1 8 5
1 8 6 7
A c r e s

7
7 5 9  A c r e s

1 2 1
1 2 2 9

A c r e s

3 3
6 5 6
A c r e s

1 0 4
1 2 9 5

A c r e s

1 7 6
1 5 9 7

A c r e s

5 5
2 0 7 0

A c r e s

4 5
8 2 0  A c r e s

2 8
8 3 1  A c r e s

1 4
6 3 4  A c r e s

9 4
1 3 0 5
A c r e s

8 5
1 2 2 1
A c r e s

ALCONAOSCODACRAWFORDKALKASKA

IOSCO

OGEMAW

ROSCOMMON

MISSAUKEE

ARENACGLADWINCLARE

84°0'0"W

84°0'0"W

84°15'0"W

84°15'0"W

84°30'0"W

84°30'0"W

84°45'0"W

84°45'0"W

44°30'0"N

44°30'0"N

44°15'0"N

44°15'0"N

Roscommon Management Unit
2017 YOE Compartments

Legend
Highway
Counties
Town Range
2016 Compartments

Management Area
AuSable Outwash
Gladwin Lake Plain
Houghton Lake Wetlands

Kirtland's Warbler
Ogemaw Hills
Upper Muskegon
Lakes and Rivers
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